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Client Testimonials

Mitsubishi Marine Distributor List:

Distributor Name: Phone Number: Area Covered:

Boatswain's Locker

Cascade Engine Center

CK Power

Flint Power Systems

Laborde Products, Inc.

Mack Boring & Parts Co.

Sansom Equipment

Simpower, Ltd.

Trintrac Limited

949-642-6800

206-764-3850

314-868-8620

229-888-1900

985-892-0107

908-964-0700

902-895-2885

604-460-3611

868-672-5329

CA, NV, HI, AZ

OR, WA, AL

Upper Mississippi Waterway

FL, GA, SC

LA & TX

East Coast to NC

British Columbia, Alberta-Canada

Dominican Republic through Trinidad

Nova Scotia, New Foundland, New Brunswick, 

Prince Edward Island, Magdalene Island

Mitsubishi Engine believes that when you start a business relationship with us your at the 

start of Something Good!  Reliability, Customer Service, Expert Knowledge and Experience 

are all factors in a relationship with Mitsubishi...here is a great example of such a relationship!

Frank GreenhamFrank Greenham

Frank Greenham of B&D Fishing says: 

Frank Greenham purchased a S6R2-MPTK engine 
from one of our Canadian distributors, Sansom Equipment.

Newfoundland Spirit

"We are very pleased with the Mitsubishi Engine and 
we [feel] have made the right choice.  This engine runs 
real good, very quiet, lots of power and very easy on fuel"
    -Frank Greenham

Boat Specs:
Year Built:  2005
Gross Weight:  240 Tons
Speed:  9-10 Knots
Application:  Fishing Boat 

Engine Specs:
Model:  S6R2-MPTK
Operating Hrs:  4000 hrs
Output: 640hp @ 1340rpms


