The Start of Something

Good!



Client Testimonials

Mitsubishi Engine believes that when you start a business relationship with us your at the start of Something Good! Reliability, Customer Service, Expert Knowledge and Experience are all factors in a relationship with Mitsubishi...here is a great example of such a relationship!

Frank Greenham

Frank Greenham of B&D Fishing says:

"We are very pleased with the Mitsubishi Engine and we [feel] have made the right choice. This engine runs real good, very quiet, lots of power and very easy on fuel" -Frank Greenham



Frank Greenham purchased a S6R2-MPTK engine from one of our Canadian distributors, Sansom Equipment.



Engine Specs:

Model: S6R2-MPTK Operating Hrs: 4000 hrs Output: 640hp @ I340rpms Speed: 9-I0 Knots

Boat Specs:

Year Built: 2005 Gross Weight: 240 Tons

Application: Fishing Boat

ENGINE

1250 Greenbriar Drive, Suite E Addison, IL 60101 (p) 630.268.0750 (f) 630.268.9293

Mitsubishi Marine Distributor List:

Distributor Name:	Phone Number
Boatswain's Locker	949-642-6800
Cascade Engine Center	206-764-3850
CK Power	314-868-8620
Flint Power Systems	229-888-1900
Laborde Products, Inc.	985-892-0107
Mack Boring & Parts Co.	908-964-0700
Sansom Equipment	902-895-2885
Simpower, Ltd.	604-460-3611
Trintrac Limited	868-672-5329

Area Covered:

CA, NV, HI, AZ

OR, WA, AL

Upper Mississippi Waterway

FL, GA, SC

LA & TX

East Coast to NC Nova Scotia, New Foundland, New Brunswick,

Prince Edward Island, Magdalene Island British Columbia, Alberta-Canada Dominican Republic through Trinidad